TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM391315

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fishman Stewart Yamaguchi PLLC			Professional Limited Liability Company: MICHIGAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fishman Stewart PLLC	
Street Address:	39533 Woodward Avenue, Suite 140	
City:	Bloomfield Hills	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48304	
Entity Type:	Professional Limited Liability Company: MICHIGAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4845733	FISHMAN STEWART YAMAGUCHI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2485940630

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2485940630

tmdocketing@fishstewip.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Michael D. Fishman

Address Line 1: 39533 Woodward Avenue, Suite 140 Address Line 4: Bloomfield Hills, MICHIGAN 48304

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael D. Fishman
SIGNATURE:	/mdf/
DATE SIGNED:	07/13/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=FSY to FS#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005833 FRAME: 0867

900371187

CSCL/CD-715 (Rev. 08/15)	1	256	
MICHIGAN D CORPORAT	EPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND FIONS, SECURITIES & COMMERCIAL	EGULATORY AFFAIRS	
Date Received	(FOR BUREAU		
	This document is alterlive on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received to be a stated in the document.	3 red	
Nama		*****	
Address			
City	State ZIP Co.	de EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Document will be reti	urned to the name and address you enter above.		······································
CERTI	FICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE A For use by Limited Liability (Please read information and instruct	/ Companies	ON
Pursuant to the pro	visions of Act 23, Public Acts of 1993, the undersig	ned execute the following Certificate o	f Amendmeni;
The present name of the Fishman Stewart Yaman	ie limited liability company is: uchi PLLC		
2. The Idenlification numb	er assigned by the Bureau is:	B02458	
3. The date of filing the or	ginal Articles of Organization was: <u>February 6</u>	, 1996	
	a Articles of Organization is hereby amended anal limited liability company is: Fishman Stewart F		
. The amendment wa	a approved by a majority in interest if an opera on by majority vote.	iting agreement authorizes amendi	ment of the
☑ The amendment wa	spproved by unanimous vote of all the memi	pers entitled to vote.	
his document is hereby sli	ned as required by Section 103 of the Act.		
Signed th	is 23 rd day of December, 20	16	v
ву_ <u>М</u>	00 (g, State		
Michael E	(Sgrature of Member, Manager, or Aut . Stowart, Member	Aoriced Agenty	8
	(Type or Pikk Name and Capacit	y 7	

12/29/2015 2:01PM (GMT-05:00)

TRADEMARK REEL: 005833 FRAME: 0868

RECORDED: 07/13/2016